
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT

PAGE:   1PRINT ON: 18/10/21
Ghowsia Tofail Tower,1837,SK.Mujib Road CHITTAGONG

The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 18/10/2123

INTERNAL

23323   1280591.5  262562825.00

AFTAB TEA TRADERS             
ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD 
ANKUR TEA HOUSE.              
A. RASID TEA HOUSE, CHITTAGONG
Asib Brothers                 
ALAMIN TEA CORPORATION.       
BANGLADESH TEA CORPORATION    
BARNALI TEA & TRADING.        
BENGAL TEA HOUSE.             
City Tea Estates  Ltd         
DANISH FOODS LIMITED          
GUPTA TEA HOUSE               
HOSSAIN TEA STORE.            
HRC PRODUCT  LIMITED.         
IMAM TEA & TRADING.           
ISPAHANI TEA LTD.             
JAMUNA TEA & TRADING          
KAMONA TEA HOUSE.             
KAZI TEA & TRADING.           
Kishorgonj Tea                
UNILEVER BANGLADESH LTD.      
KAMAL TEA & CO. DHAKA.        
LAKSHMI  NARAYAN  TEA  HOUSE. 
M. AHMED TEA & LANDS CO. LTD. 
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.           
Olympic Milk Food Pack. Ind.  
Pabna Tea Store               
POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA      
PADMA TEA SUPPLY              
Rajdhani  Food Products       
ROSE TEA HOUSE                
M/s. Rahim Tea Supply         
Samia Tea House,Serajgong     
SHARIF TEA HOUSE              
SHAWON CHA CO.                
SHATI TEA HOUSE .             
Shabnam Vegetable Oil Ind. Ltd
SHAW WALLACE (BD) LIMITED     
TAJWAR TEA AGENCY             
TETLEY  ACI (BANGLADESH)  LTD.
TEA SUPPLY & TRADING          
UTTARA CHA CO                 
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NAME OF BUYERS 

     2741.6
   280457.4
     1645.5
      548.5
     1098.5
     2473.5
     2194.0
     2745.2
     1097.0
    19482.9
    72481.8
      549.2
      550.0
    34600.1
      550.0
   336001.6
     7408.3
     1097.0
      548.5
    14830.8
   123275.9
     1099.2
      548.5
    15370.0
      931.3
   201149.5
    12629.0
     2196.0
     7349.7
     1373.5
     2196.8
     1641.0
      549.2
      549.2
     3842.5
    11532.4
      548.5
    43952.0
     5767.5
    31565.0
     2185.0
    25590.0
     1648.4

QTY/KGS

    638920.40
  57542935.80
    336230.40
    108603.00
    253753.50
    451828.50
    438251.50
    553984.40
    231467.00
   3916125.60
  14895270.80
    120824.00
    108900.00
   7417574.10
    115500.00
  67476621.80
   1610330.30
    226530.50
    126155.00
   3378110.40
  25096979.60
    285792.00
     98181.50
   2894863.00
    171521.50
  41051025.50
   2602313.50
    422461.80
   1574327.70
    268381.00
    513030.40
    260372.00
    149382.40
    113684.40
    927211.50
   2699230.00
    119024.50
   9262114.20
   1202950.50
   6529953.00
    368761.50
   5621471.70
    381874.80

AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES
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The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 18/10/2123

23323   1280591.5  262562825.00GRAND TOTAL :
NAME OF BUYERS QTY/KGS AMOUNT IN TAKAPACKAGES

Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

C.C
The Asstt. Director(Trade)
Bangladesh Tea Board,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle-1
Sadarghat,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle : Pahartali
Chittagong

15% VAT ON INTERNAL BUYERS :  39384423.75


